
Here is a brief roster of Snake Email Addresses 
 From Kappa Sigma Nu through HB 150 of Sigma Nu 

(Search by HB Number) 
 

 
*  Bill Eubanks  -   NEED Email and Verification of address 
*  Buddy Wray-    gwchem@yahoo.com 
*  David "Pat" Gryder-     No email address 
*  Don Burris- -    
*  Ed Douglas  (H)    No email address 
*  Frankie Galloway    frankiegalloway@verizon.net 
*  Freddie Cuthberton cuthbertsonfredd@bellsouth.net 

* 
 James Sherwood "Fritz" 
Hueston-  jhueston@totalscopeinc.com 

*  John Chandler ecucrow@suddenlink.net 
*  John Eager-      
*  John Flanagan     tsunamij@bellsouth.net 
*  Larry Crayton-   No email address 
*  Mark Wender mark.wender@mindspring.com 
*  Norman Carroll normca@earthlink.net 
*  Phil Rosenbaum-   phillnbarbara@comcast.net 
* Broughton Stokes-  No email address 
* Doug Helms  
* Fred Stokes-    
* Freddie Gordon  
* Gordon Piercy  
* Jim Gregory- -   
* John Coster---   
* Joseph Spencer joespencer247@yahoo.com 
* Marshall King--   NEED Email and Verification of address 
* Mike Obriant-  obpro1@hotmail.com 
* Ralph Higgins-     
* Tommy Dean-  tdean@ndcdata.com 

KSN  Ben Waters   wbwaters@bellsouth.net 
KSN  Charlie White-    cwhite@geeksnet.com 
KSN  Dick Newell-   Klon@athens.net 
KSN  Glenn Woodard, Jr-    gwatlanta@aol.com 
KSN  Herbert (Harold) Ruffin-  No email address 
KSN  James Scott--   jamascott@embarque.com 
KSN  Larry Tysinger-   Lrtysinger@triadfreightliner.com 
KSN  Martin Parker    No email address 
KSN  Robert  Jackson-     (ken water's roommate at ec) 
KSN  Steve Wilkerson    mattiefine@wilkerson.net 
KSN  Walter Moore-  waltmoore@embarqmail.com  
KSN  William Grant "Fatman" Flowers   wflowers1@nc.rr.com 
KSN  William Vance "Billy" Arnold-   No email address 
KSN Bill Love          Do Not Disturb 
KSN Harlon Mosely-  harlonmargo@suddenlink.net 



KSN Harold Langdon--  jeaniell@yahoo.com 
KSN Jay Robbins-     jrob29650@aol.com 
KSN Jesse Vance Beamon--     
KSN Joe Keen    
KSN Ken Midyette--   msmidge@embarqmail.com 
KSN Steve Rush-     rushsarush@aol.com 
KSN Tom Miller-    
KSN Voight Pritchard-    No email address 
SN #       Fullname            HomeEmail 

1  Jacob "Jake" M. Smith, Jr. (H) jmsmith@hotmail.com 
2  Volney L."Chris" Christie (H) volneylchristie@bellsouth.net 
7  Robert M. Gupton, Jr. guptonrm@aol.com 
8  John Jack McCann-  jolene@calcaptennis.com 
9  William H.  "Skip"Collier, III collier602@embarqmail.com 

10  Robert L. Church RobertLChurch@gmail.com 
12  Wayne T. Frick wtfrick@yahoo.com 
13  Warren T. "Gerber" Gaines   wgaines5@cox.net 
14  Thurman A. Gardner agardner1@nc.rr.com 
16  Robert L. James bolojames@gmail.com  
16  Robert L. James bolojames@hotmail.com 
17  John C. Merritt jmerritt22@carolina.rr.com 
19  Thomas H. Ragland raglandth@hotmail.com 
23  Danny C. Vismor, Jr. Vismor@bellsouth.net  
26  Kelvin T. Wood    maryannwood@triad.rr.com 
27  Larry N. Wynns Lwynns@nc.rr.com 
28  Lyle W. Cooper, Jr. lcooperjr@verizon.net 
32  James"Jimmy" E. Phelps, Jr. Jim_owl@yahoo.com 
33  Robert L. "Roddy" Jones roddyj@davidsonandjones.com 
36  James G "Smokey" Gordon-   jannagordon@isLc.net 
37  Thomas Marvin Throckmorton  jmthrock@aol.com 
39  Darrell W. Hurst (Dr.) downhilld@comcast.net 
39  Darrell W. Hurst (Dr.) hurstd@brcc.edu 
40  Robert A Thompson -   No email address 
41  John W. Forbis  jforbis@forbisanddick.com 
43  Carroll L. Geddes clg10@comcast.net 
44  Harrel G. Sholar sholarhg@verizon.net 
45  Loren Palmer-   windmillfarm@tivot.net  ????? 
46  Bobby G. Veasey   Bveasey1@nc.rr.com 
46  Bobby G. Veasey   bveasey1@nc.rr.com 
47  A Wayne Holloman wholloman@coastalnet.com 
49  William F. Young, Jr.  young63@gmail.com 
50  Thomas R. Edwards, III     tom-ed@embarqmail.com 
52 John L. Mathers, Jr.-       
54  Rector S. Hunt, III samhunt@triad.rr.com 
55  John Douglas Harward jdharward@aol.com 
56  Danny Wood danwood@comcast.net 
57  Horace Thomas Gill esg31350@aol.com 
58 John Bernard  "Barney" Barrett  carolwbarrett@suddenlink 
59  Larry D. Puckett larryd828@att.net 



60  Wendall Keats Sparrow (Dr.) doug@dsmithseminars.com 
61  Joseph H. Arnoult, Jr. darnoult@ec.rr.com 
62  Bill L. Stocks-   wstocks@triad.rr.com 
63  Raymond N. Clinard carheart@alltel.net 
64  Arthur "Ott" W. Pinkston, Jr.   jpinkston@carolina.rr.com 
65  Rodney K. Bolin    NEED Email and Verification of address 
66  Phillip E. Langford-  phil.langford@pllins.com 
67  Thomas Jerry Williams-   tjw@tjwLc.com 
68 John McGee   john.mcgee@prucarolinas.com 
69  Charles H. Shelton, II    No email address 
71  James H. Stout stoutj@ntelos.net 
72  Ralph E. Stone-- rstone@cox.net 
73  Joseph "Steve". Hochman sdochoc@cox.net 
74  Bill H. Joyner    bjoyner@bellsouth.net 
75  Ray M. Spears, Jr.  ray.m.spears@marsh.com 
76  Lucian D. Bryan, Jr.-  lunianbryan@bellsouth.net 
77  Bill H. Ervin, Jr. sandyervin@verizon.net 
80  Richard H. "Gull" Herring-  rhherring@hotmail.com 
81  Emory O. Sholar emoryosholar@aol.com 
81  Emory O. Sholar   emoryosholar@aol.com 
83  William P. Pearsall, Jr -  billy.pearsall@gmail.com 
84  David W. Jones dwj1@suddenlink.net 
85  Jerry W. Eller- -  jweller@yadtel.net 
86  Terrell H. Trexler, Jr. tb56trex@aol.com 
87  Stephen G. Wall jk.wall@yahoo.com 
88  Millard D. Maloney millardmaloney@att.net 
89  Jerry Cloninger jerrycloninger@comcast.net 
90  Milton L."Butch" Eason, III     measonii@bellsouth.et (need phone #) 
92  Marshall H. Troublefield-  joanbtrouble@intrstar.net 
95  James K. Apple jameskapple@gmail.com 
97  John G. Jones-  JGJneat@aol.com 
99  Francis H."Bones" O'Briant, Jr. bones@klaussner.com 
100  Stewart H. Smith stewart@coldwellbankerhomes.com 
101  Burke H. Stancill, Jr.  bstancil@spanish-peaks.com 
102  James Weaver-d  No email address 
103  Robert M. Tuttle rmt602@yahoo.com 
104  Jim Claude Stanton, III jstanton@plantationcable.net 
105  Edward D."Dickie" Tayloe, II Lftayloe@embarqmail.com 
106  Ray C. Clark--   bclark407@aol.com 
107  Jesse W. Manuel, Jr. jmanueL003@triad.rr.com 
108  Charles M. Oakley, Jr.    mitch.oakley@charlesaris.com 
109  Joseph C. Parks, Jr.--  jparks@mtclubnc.com 
110  John Dorsey. Tyndall    uncbb@suddenlink.net 
111  Richard "Ben" Hailey bhailey@herendusa.com 
112  Richard O. "Rick" Hale, Jr.-  pontoonrick@cfl.rr.com (reached by lyle) 
113  James Eddie Cockman eddiecockman@yahoo.com 
114  Lyman Barber "Skip" Dickerson-  Ldickerson@billfishinvertments.com 
115  Alvin G. Bennett fbennett@jetbroadband.com 
116  Walter L. Bost--   wLbtropics@hotmail.com 



117  Thomas C. Oliver tommyoliver@mindspring.com 
118  Thomas P. Baker    tbaker@sonabank.com 
119  John A. Booker, III-    
120  Jacob Marshall Catoe-    marscatoe@aol.com 
121  John M Connelly-     john@obozfootwear.com 
124  Vince. Nelson, Jr.  tnelson9@nc.rr.com 
125  Larry W. Phillips--  lphillips68@embarqmail.com 
126  Douglas R. Smith   
127  Drayton P. Stott, Jr. drayton@allseasonshvac.biz 
128  Stephen C. Swain, Esq. scswain@srgslaw.com 
129  John D. Sparrow rcombination@hotmail.com 
130  Hubert "Gene" Rayfield, Jr. herayfield@msn.com 
131  George E."Pete" Aycock-  geaycock44@yahoo.com 
132  Trowbridge Littleton melmore@crosslink.net 
134  Tommy P. Kidd, Jr.--  jettt@verizon.net   
135  Stanton F. Cagle--    NEED Email and Verification of address 
136  Charles E. "Butch" Stroupe   chstroupe@hotmail.com 
137  R. John "Bob" Keiber  rjk@berkeleycollege.edu 
138  John C. Currin, III--   jccurin@hotmail.com 
139  James W. Coan, Jr. jimmy.coan@gmail.com 
140 Walter R "Bob" Curry-  b2curry@yahoo.com 
143  Tom Rouse-  trouse@wcrouse.com   
146  David B. Howard billiardace@cox.net 
147  Daniel D. Pasquariello bookumdano@comcast.net 
149  William J. Baggett    williamjbaggett@gmail.com 
150  Bruce A. Romano -   rrebromano@aol.com 

   
   

 
 


